Route 63 — Time of Travel 1:59 h

Station

Frankfurt/Main Airport Long Distance Station
Frankfurt/Main Central Station
Frankfurt/Main Central Station

GieRen

GieRen

Siegen

Route 64 — Time of Travel 2:28 h

Station

Frankfurt/Main Airport Long Distance Station
Siegburg/Bonn

Siegburg/Bonn

Siegen

Train Schedule: Frankfurt/Main Airport to Siegen Central Station

Departure/Arrival
Dp
Ar
Dp
Ar
Dp
Ar

Departure/Arrival
Dp
Ar
Dp
Ar

Date

Sep03.2009
Sep03.2009
Sep03.2009
Sep03.2009
Sep03.2009
Sep03.2009

Date

Sep03.2009
Sep03.2009
Sep03.2009
Sep03.2009

Time

12.02pm
12.13pm
12.23pm
01.03pm
01.09pm
02.01pm

Time

12.24pm
01.16pm
01.45pm
02.52pm

Platform
Fern5

6

12

2

1

2

Platform
Fern7
TBA

TBA

Type of Train
Intercity Express

Intercity

Regionalexpress

Type of Train
Intercity Express

Regionalexpress

Line

RE 40/RE 99

Line

RE9

Train-Nr.

ICE 27

IC 2372

RE 4674

Train-Nr.

ICE 724

RE 4867

Destination

Wien Westbahnhof

Stralsund

Siegen

Destination
Koln HBF

GieRen



